
Ulaanbaatar Cup-2017

Session Results

Session 4

THU 22 JUN 2017  17:30 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 38 Light Fly (46-49kg) GANHUYAG Gan-Erdene MGL

TU Po-Wei TPE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JOR NASHWAN Mohammed IRQ

KGZ

PHI

SRI

THA

NASER Firas Suhael

AITIEV Abdimalik

JIMENEZ Jonathan Oscar

THENNAGE Susantha Weerasena

KAOWNATE Kreingsak

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 39 Light Fly (46-49kg) FERDINAN Bertholen Kase INA

GANSELEM Ariunbold MGL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ BORKOEVA Zhamila IRQ

KAZ

KOR

PHI

TPE

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

KAUASHOV Kuanysh

KIM Jaehan

CERIALES Ludy Therese

CHANG Yu-Ling

30:27

28:29

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 40 Bantam (56kg) KHARKHUU Enkh-Amar MGL

SHIRIPOV Chinggis RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE TSAI Jin-Shun INA

JOR

KGZ

PHI

SRI

RAHARDJO Pudji

NASHWAN Mohammed

AITIEV Abdimalik

JIMENEZ Jonathan Oscar

THENNAGE Susantha Weerasena

30:25

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

4 41 Bantam (56kg) HYO NAM Jo DPRK

EDUSMA Jeorge Rey PHI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ NASER Firas Suhael KAZ

MGL

SRI

THA

TPE

KAUASHOV Kuanysh

ATARBAYAR Byambabayar

THENNAGE Susantha Weerasena

KAOWNATE Kreingsak

CHANG Yu-Ling

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

5 42 Light Welter (64kg) BAATARSUKH Chinzorig MGL

TOKAS Rohit IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES Ludy Therese IRQ

JOR

KGZ

KOR

TPE

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

NASHWAN Mohammed

BORKOEVA Zhamila

KIM Jaehan

TSAI Jin-Shun

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 43 Light Welter (64kg) ERLANBEK CHN

YONG Sheng CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ KAUASHOV Kuanysh INA

MGL

PHI

SRI

THA

RAHARDJO Pudji

TSOGTGEREL Tserenkhand

JIMENEZ Jonathan Oscar

THENNAGE Susantha Weerasena

KAOWNATE Kreingsak

27:30

29:28

30:27

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 44 Middle (75kg) DAVAASUREN Davaanyam MGL

HENDRA BETAUBUN Brama INA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA CHAMPAHOM Chattuchai IRQ

KGZ

KGZ

PHI

TPE

NASER Firas Suhael

BORKOEVA Zhamila

AITIEV Abdimalik

CERIALES Ludy Therese

TSAI Jin-Shun

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 45 Middle (75kg) ANANIN Vitali RUS

JAN Xo Ja CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL ATARBAYAR Byambabayar IRQ

JOR

KOR

PHI

THA

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

NASHWAN Mohammed

KIM Jaehan

JIMENEZ Jonathan Oscar

KAOWNATE Kreingsak

27:30

27:30

26:29

27:29

27:29



Ulaanbaatar Cup-2017

Session Results

LEGEND

WP Win on points


